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FAMILIES SUMMER TERM 2022 (SECOND HALF TERM DATES) 
 

Updated 6th June 2022 
 

When? What? Who? 

Monday 6th June 
School reopens / Revised entrance and exit 
from school procedures begin 

Whole school 

Monday 6th June – 
Friday 10th June 

Phonics Screening Check Year 1 

Monday 6th June – 
Friday 15th June 

Multiplication Tables Check Year 4 

Friday 10th June 
Quad Kids Sporting Activity at Caedmon 
College 

Learners 

Monday 13th June First Aid Training for children Discoverers and Leaders children 

Monday 13th June Work begins on the new build project   

Wednesday 15th June Tennis sporting event at the Sixth Form site Adventurers 

Friday 17th June  
Quad Kids Sporting Activity at the Sixth 
Form Site 

Year 5 and 6 

Friday 17th June Discoverers in the forest all day  

Monday 20th June – 
Thursday 23rd June 

Bikeability (two groups across the four 
days) 

Year 5/6 

Monday 20th June Dogs Trust workshops in school 
Whole school (small groups 
throughout the day) 

Tuesday 21st June 
Discoverers at ‘Come and Sing’ at the 
Whitby Spa 

Discoverers 10am – 2pm 

Thursday 23rd June Sports Day (Afternoon) – Weather TBC Whole School 

Monday 27th June Ancient Greece drama day  Discoverers and Leaders 

Tuesday 28th June 
Relationship and Sex Education policy 
review with families 3.30pm 

All teaching staff to attend 

Wednesday 29th June  Athletics at Eskdale Year 5/6 team 

Thursday 30th June 
Back up Sports Day (Afternoon) – Weather 
TBC 

Whole School 

Saturday 2nd July Band Concert at Eskdale School 6.30pm Discoverers 

Monday 4th July Full Governing Body Meeting School Governors 

Wednesday 6th July Rounders event  Year 5/6 team 

Thursday 7th July 
End of year celebration at St. John’s 
9.30am 

Whole school 

Friday 8th July Trip to Blakey – Let’s Learn Moors Discoverers 

Monday 11th July – 
Friday 15th July 

Transfer week to new schools 
Year 6 attending Caedmon College 
Whitby and Eskdale 

Monday 11th July and 
Tuesday 12th July 

School Transfer Days, including New 
Starters 

Whole School 

Tuesday 12th July 
9.15am New Starters Meeting for families 
starting Reception in September 

 

Monday 18th July School Reports out Whole School 

Friday 22nd July Leavers’ Assembly 9.15am   Families of Year 6 

Friday 22nd July Picnic Lunch  Whole School 

Friday 22nd July School closes for summer at 2pm Whole School 
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Sleights Church of England  
 
Working together to be happy; to flourish; to succeed through our Christian Values of perseverance, respect and trust. 

 


